

Present:- Sri Shailendra Kumar Singh,
Ld. Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
Sess. Case No. 73 Of 2020

Order No. 14 dt.16/02/2024 :-

Record was not put up on 15/02/2024 due to Local Holiday.

It is put up today.

Fix **10/06/2024** for E.R of W/A.

Dic. & Corr. By me.

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)